
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (International Relations) 6th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

INR 430 INR 509 INR 510 INR 511 INR 512 INR 513

International Relations Foreign Policy Analysis Foreign Policy of Pakistan International Politics of 

Human Rights

Strategic Studies Conflict Management and 

Conflict Resolution
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B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0003 Anusha Tanveer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0015 Moin Aftab Kiyani - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0022 Saad Kayani - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 19 F - 3 - 36 F - 3 - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0028 Syed Hadar Ali Naqvi - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 37 F - 3 - 30 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-B-0057 Ali Lodhi - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-B-0073 Muhammad Luqman Ubaid - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0036 Sara Mubarak (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0041 Shoaib Akhtar - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 27 F - 3 - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0042 Shumaila Manzar - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 28 F - 3 - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0032 Muhammad Ehsan (Withheld due to - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0048 Talha Bin Zubair - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 27 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0001 Abdul Kalam Sardar - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0006 Atizaz Ahmad - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0011 Khuzama Sarwar - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0012 Madiha Jaffar - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0013 Mahnoor Ikram - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0021 Naveed E Hayat - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0023 Qasas Gul - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0025 Reya Aksar - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0026 Saba Akbar - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0027 Saffa Madni - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0029 Saqlain Abbas - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0031 Sufyan Sohail - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0034 Syeda Narjis Kazmi - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0035 Syeda Rubab Kamzi - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0036 Tanzeela Malik - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0038 Waniya Fatima - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0040 Zainab Mehmood - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

Prepared By:
Checked By:
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

23/02/2026

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams

Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (International Relations) 6th Semester, Morning, Session Autumn 2025

INR 514 INR 531 IR-412 LLB 421 OBA 450 PSY 430

Research Methodology Geo-Political Structure of 

the World

International Relations 

Since 1945

Public International Law-II Organizational Behavior Psychology
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B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0003 Anusha Tanveer - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0015 Moin Aftab Kiyani 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0022 Saad Kayani 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-A-0028 Syed Hadar Ali Naqvi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-B-0057 Ali Lodhi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-2022-M-B-0073 Muhammad Luqman Ubaid 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0036 Sara Mubarak (Withheld due to Fee - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0041 Shoaib Akhtar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) Aut-21-M-0042 Shumaila Manzar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0032 Muhammad Ehsan (Withheld due to - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2022-M-0048 Talha Bin Zubair 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0001 Abdul Kalam Sardar 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0006 Atizaz Ahmad 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0011 Khuzama Sarwar 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0012 Madiha Jaffar 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0013 Mahnoor Ikram 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0021 Naveed E Hayat 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0023 Qasas Gul 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0025 Reya Aksar 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0026 Saba Akbar 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0027 Saffa Madni 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0029 Saqlain Abbas 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0031 Sufyan Sohail 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0034 Syeda Narjis Kazmi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0035 Syeda Rubab Kamzi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0036 Tanzeela Malik 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0038 Waniya Fatima 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 

B.S (IR) SP-2023-M-0040 Zainab Mehmood 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 
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